



14234

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	486	884013	CRANKSHAFT	1	(2.8L)	
1	486	884014	CRANKSHAFT	1	(4.2L)	
2	28	801331642	KEY	1		
3	28	879718	KEY, Pulley	1		
4	43	883960A	GEAR, Crankshaft	1		
4	43	883960	GEAR, Crankshaft	1		
N/S		883961	SPACER, Crankshaft Gear	1		
5	23	811376	BEARING, Standard	1		
5	23	811377	BEARING, (.25mm)	AR		
5	23	811378	BEARING, (.50mm)	AR		
6	23	801331631	BEARING, Standard	3/4		
6	23	801331632	BEARING, (.25mm)	AR		
6	23	801331633	BEARING, (.50mm)	AR		
7		803621	BEARING, Standard, Front Thrust	1		
7	23	884006	BEARING, (.10mm), Front Thrust	AR		
7	23	884007	BEARING, (.20mm), Front Thrust	AR		
8	23	803622	WASHER	1		
9	23	884008	BEARING, Standard	1		
9	23	884009	BEARING, (.25mm)	AR		
9	23	884010	BEARING, (.50mm)	AR		
10		811379	FLANGE ASSEMBLY	3/5		
11	17	801331647	PIN	6/10		
12	10	811382	SCREW, (M10 x 90)	6/10		
13	13	809932110	LOCKWASHER	6/10		
14		854093	NOZZLE	4/6		
15		884011	FLANGE ASSEMBLY, Rear	1		
16	17	809941485	PIN	1		
17	16	811383	STUD, (M8 x 20)	6		
18	26	884012	SEAL	1		
19	25	884028	O-RING	1		4.5
20	12	4002217	WASHER	6		
21	13	811384	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	6		
22	11	854037	NUT, (M8)	6		
-	27	879684	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)	
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)	